
CERTIFICATION OF LOUDON CITY ELECTION 

The Loudon County Election Commissioners met on June 15, 2001 and 
certified the Loudon City Election. Total votes shown below: 

MAYOR 

Bernie (Inky) R. Swiney 
John Cook 

COUNCILMAN 

Michael C. Cartwright 
Tim Dixon 
Lewis Gamer 
Nancy James 
Gene Lambert 
Write In - John Cook 

Total vote 

293 
5 

208 
202 
202 
208 
263 

1 

392 

We have canvassed the returns of said election as required by law, and we 
do hereby certify that the tabulation is a true, correct and complete 
accounting of the results of said election as established by the canvassing of 
the returns, this June , 2001. 

LOUDON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION 


