

## **CERTIFICATION OF LOUDON CITY ELECTION**

The Loudon County Election Commissioners met on June 15, 2001 and certified the Loudon City Election. Total votes shown below:

## **MAYOR**

Bernie (Inky) R. Swiney John Cook	293 5
COUNCILMAN	
Michael C. Cartwright Tim Dixon Lewis Garner Nancy James Gene Lambert Write In - John Cook	208 202 202 208 263 1
Total vote	392

We have canvassed the returns of said election as required by law, and we do hereby certify that the tabulation is a true, correct and complete accounting of the results of said election as established by the canvassing of the returns, this June , 2001.

L	OUDON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
_	
-	